
 HAA Winners
 COMSTOCK (NSSA #: 162576)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  491  CH  $650.00

 137434  Sifers, Larry  485  RU  $350.00

 245358  Stellato, Victoria  483  AA1  $45.00

 150143  Cobb, Christopher  476  AA2    

 239808  Truett, Dale  466  AA3    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  483  A1  $58.50

 121698  Curtin, Rick  482  A2  $35.10

 154877  Murphy, James  477  A3  $23.40

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  467  B1  $59.40

 252386  Lyman, John  457  B2  $39.60

 149049  Stoll, Matthew  454  B3    

 138852  Haugh, John  442  C1  $36.00

 146893  Dease, Mark  430  C2    

 271432  Sterling, Keith  397  C3    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  442  D1  $54.00

 169119  Berry, Jean  441  D2    

 154249  Dawson, Mike  413  D3    

 305664  Backherms, Nathen  483  JRCH    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  466  JRRU    

 245358  Stellato, Victoria  483  TSCH    

 254467  Guerriero, Victor  454  TSRU    

 269324  Perry, Jacob  453  TS3    

 154877  Murphy, James  477  SUCH    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  474  SURU    



 HAA Winners
 COMSTOCK (NSSA #: 162576)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 252952  Johnson, Jason  472  SU3    

 155671  Morgan, Luke  462  SU11    

 149702  Monteleone, Kevin  491  SSCH    

 121698  Curtin, Rick  482  SSRU    

 150143  Cobb, Christopher  476  SS3    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  475  SS11    

 137434  Sifers, Larry  485  SRCH    

 239808  Truett, Dale  466  SRRU    

 228890  Bernardi, Jack  460  SR3    

 237578  Souba, Jim  454  SR11    

 139944  Kennedy, Mickey  452  VTCH    

 138852  Haugh, John  442  VTRU    

 146893  Dease, Mark  430  VT3    

 146108  Anderson, Rick  357  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  441  SVCH    

 245358  Stellato, Victoria  483  LYCH    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  466  LYRU    

 146894  Dease, Esmeralda  451  LY3    

 169119  Berry, Jean  441  LY11    

 150143  Cobb, Christopher  476  RMCH    

 237578  Souba, Jim  454  RMRU    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  442  MVCH    

 138852  Haugh, John  442  MVRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  421  MV3    



 HAA Winners
 COMSTOCK (NSSA #: 162576)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 137434  Sifers, Larry  485  2MCH  $21.00

 245358  Stellato, Victoria  483  2MCH  $21.00

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  475  2MRU  $14.00

 154209  Whitney, Neal  464  2MRU  $14.00

 107610  Furuta, Ken  464  FRCH    

 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  442  FRRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  421  FR3    


